


performance UTVs. With a tread pattern geared to a variety of terrain
along with a carcass built for abuse, the TyphonAT is right at home
racing in the desert or ripping with your buddies in the high
mountains.
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* 10pr radial carcass with additional puncture resistant material in the sidewall

» 1k Denier nylon belting and aggressive sidewall lug provide excellent puncture resistance and sidewall strength
for more predictable handling.

* High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life

* Nylon Belted Radial construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad traction while
maintaining a lightweight performance tire.

* Crown radius tread profile designed for predictable steering in uneven terrain and ruts.

AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS

TY-30114-10
TY-32114-10
TY-32115-10
TY-33115-10
TY-35115-10

TY-37117-10

Typhon AT
Typhon AT
Typhon AT
Typhon AT
Typhon AT

Typhon AT

30x10R14
32x10R14
32x10R15
33x10R15
35x10R15

37x10R17

10 PR
10 PR
10 PR
10 PR
10 PR

10 PR

778LBS
881LBS
881LBS

919LBS

18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
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219.99
239.99
249.99
259.99

289.99



ECHIDNA

The Chimera EchidnaXAT is specifically designed for a variety of

terrain and suited for modern UTVs. With a tread pattern designed
for multiple terrain types the EchidnaXAT is perfect for the explorer
in you.



» 8pr radial carcass with additional puncture resistant material in the sidewall

» 1k Denier nylon belting and aggressive sidewall lug provide excellent puncture resistance and
strength for more predictable handling.

 High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life

» Nylon Belted Radial construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad traction
while maintaining a lightweight performance tire.

» Crown radius tread profile designed for predictable steering in uneven terrain and ruts.

AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS

EC-25812-08
EC-25112-08
EC-27912-08
EC-27112-08
EC-28114-08
EC-30114-08
EC-32114-08
EC-32115-08

Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT
Echidna XAT

25x8-12
25x10-12

27x9-12
27x11-12
28x10R14
30x10R14
32x10R14
32x10R15

24
26
27
29
35
37
39
39

8 PR
8 PR
8 PR
8 PR
8 PR
8 PR
8 PR
8 PR

340Lbs
420Lbs
440Lbs
495Lbs
749Lbs
778Lbs
881Lbs
866Lbs

7 PSI
7 PSI
7 PSI
7 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
18 PSI
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110.99
123.99
124.99
138.99
204.99
219.99
239.99
249.99



DRTHRUS

The Chimera OrthrusIT tire is the work horse in the line perfectly
suited for ATV’s and small bore UTVs. Looking for a tire that can
work all week and get you to your favorite spot in the mountains

on the weekend? The OrthrusIT will be perfect for you!



AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS
» 6pr Bias carcass perfect for ATVs and small bore UTVs.

» Aggressive sidewall lug provides excellent puncture resistance and strength for _

predictable handling. OR-25812-06 OrthrusIT  25x8-12 22 6 PR 340Lbs 7PSI $  114.99
OR-25111-06 OrthrusIT  25x10-11 25 6 PR 420Lbs 7PSI S 119.99

« High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life OR-25112-06 OrthrusIT  25x10-12 24 6 PR 440Lbs 7PSI 5 123.99
OR-27912-06 OrthrusIT  27x9-12 27 6 PR 440Lbs 7PSI S 126.99

« Nylon Belted Bias construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad OR-27112-56 OrthrusIT  27x11-12 =0 o I 495Lbs 7PSI 5 139.99
traction while maintaining a lightweight performance tire. OR-27914-06 OrthrusIT  27x9-14 26 Gl SR 7PSl 5 156.99
OR-27114-56 OrthrusIT  27x11-14 29 6 PR 495Lbs 7PSI $  166.99
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