



CHIMERA



TYPHON^{AT}

The Chimera TyphonAT tire is specifically designed for today's performance UTVs. With a tread pattern geared to a variety of terrain along with a carcass built for abuse, the TyphonAT is right at home racing in the desert or ripping with your buddies in the high mountains.



- 10pr radial carcass with additional puncture resistant material in the sidewall
- 1k Denier nylon belting and aggressive sidewall lug provide excellent puncture resistance and sidewall strength for more predictable handling.
- High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life
- Nylon Belted Radial construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad traction while maintaining a lightweight performance tire.
- Crown radius tread profile designed for predictable steering in uneven terrain and ruts.

AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS

Part #	Model	Size	Weight (LBS)	Ply Rating	Load Rating	Rated Pressure	MSRP
TY-30114-10	Typhon AT	30x10R14	36	10 PR	778LBS	18 PSI	\$ 219.99
TY-32114-10	Typhon AT	32x10R14	38	10 PR	881LBS	18 PSI	\$ 239.99
TY-32115-10	Typhon AT	32x10R15	37	10 PR	881LBS	18 PSI	\$ 249.99
TY-33115-10	Typhon AT	33x10R15	40	10 PR	919LBS	18 PSI	\$ 259.99
TY-35115-10	Typhon AT	35x10R15	46	10 PR		18 PSI	\$ 289.99
TY-37117-10	Typhon AT	37x10R17	49	10 PR		18 PSI	



ECHIDNA*XAT*

The Chimera EchidnaXAT is specifically designed for a variety of terrain and suited for modern UTVs. With a tread pattern designed for multiple terrain types the EchidnaXAT is perfect for the explorer in you.



- 8pr radial carcass with additional puncture resistant material in the sidewall
- 1k Denier nylon belting and aggressive sidewall lug provide excellent puncture resistance and strength for more predictable handling.
- High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life
- Nylon Belted Radial construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad traction while maintaining a lightweight performance tire.
- Crown radius tread profile designed for predictable steering in uneven terrain and ruts.

AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS

Part #	Model	Size	Weight (LBS)	Ply Rating	Load Rating	Rated Pressure	MSRP
EC-25812-08	Echidna XAT	25x8-12	24	8 PR	340Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 110.99
EC-25112-08	Echidna XAT	25x10-12	26	8 PR	420Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 123.99
EC-27912-08	Echidna XAT	27x9-12	27	8 PR	440Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 124.99
EC-27112-08	Echidna XAT	27x11-12	29	8 PR	495Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 138.99
EC-28114-08	Echidna XAT	28x10R14	35	8 PR	749Lbs	18 PSI	\$ 204.99
EC-30114-08	Echidna XAT	30x10R14	37	8 PR	778Lbs	18 PSI	\$ 219.99
EC-32114-08	Echidna XAT	32x10R14	39	8 PR	881Lbs	18 PSI	\$ 239.99
EC-32115-08	Echidna XAT	32x10R15	39	8 PR	866Lbs	18 PSI	\$ 249.99



ORTHURUS^{IT}

The Chimera OrthrusIT tire is the work horse in the line perfectly suited for ATV's and small bore UTVs. Looking for a tire that can work all week and get you to your favorite spot in the mountains on the weekend? The OrthrusIT will be perfect for you!



- 6pr Bias carcass perfect for ATVs and small bore UTVs.
- Aggressive sidewall lug provides excellent puncture resistance and strength for predictable handling.
- High quality rubber compound for improved traction and tread life
- Nylon Belted Bias construction provides flexibility in key areas for maximum offroad traction while maintaining a lightweight performance tire.

AVAILABLE SIZES AND SPECS

Part #	Model	Size	Weight (LBS)	Ply Rating	Load Rating	Rated Pressure	MSRP
OR-25812-06	Orthrus IT	25x8-12	22	6 PR	340Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 114.99
OR-25111-06	Orthrus IT	25x10-11	25	6 PR	420Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 119.99
OR-25112-06	Orthrus IT	25x10-12	24	6 PR	440Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 123.99
OR-27912-06	Orthrus IT	27x9-12	27	6 PR	440Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 126.99
OR-27112-56	Orthrus IT	27x11-12	30	6 PR	495Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 139.99
OR-27914-06	Orthrus IT	27x9-14	26	6 PR	440Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 156.99
OR-27114-56	Orthrus IT	27x11-14	29	6 PR	495Lbs	7 PSI	\$ 166.99



CHIMERA